
CLASS II

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF SC CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 4 AARAV BHAGAT 02-07-2014 SC I

2 6 DIVYANSHU 03-12-2016 SC I

3 37 NISHAN KUMAR 07-07-2015 SC I

4 5 TANYA KUMARI 27/04/2015 SC V

5 VACANT

6 VACANT

7 VACANT

8 VACANT

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF ST CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 32 ROSELINE NARZARY 19/11/2015 ST V

2 VACANT

3 VACANT

4 VACANT

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF OBC NCL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 23 ANSHIKA KUMARI 30/10/2015 OBC NCL I
2 VACANT

3 VACANT
4 VACANT

5 VACANT
6 VACANT

7 VACANT
8 VACANT

9 VACANT
10 VACANT

11 VACANT
12 VACANT

13 VACANT
14 VACANT

15 VACANT

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF GENERAL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 12 SOMYA 15/03/2016 GEN I

2 20 KRISHNA MISHRA 17/08/2015 GEN I

3 17 AKRITI PRAGYA 29/03/2016 GEN I

4 11 SAKSHI SADHNA 09-01-2015 GEN I

5 2 RUHI PARVEEN 03-06-2015 GEN I

6 21 B V BERRISH 02-10-2015 GEN I

7 34 UDAY SINGH YADAV 07-10-2014 OBC I

8 25 SHUBHANKAR PAUL 31/8/2015 GEN I

9 13 SAMRAT CHHETRI 13/08/2015 OBC I
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10 30 DIBYAJYOTI PHUKAN 25/01/2016 OBC I

11 33 NAMISH BARMAN 24/11/2014 GEN III

12 1 ANSH MISHRA 05-11-2014 GEN V

13 16 TAPSHYA 25/10/2014 GEN V

14 28 JESSICA RANI PATANGIA 15/07/2014 OBC V

15 9 DEV GUPTA 13/08/2015 GEN V

16 19 NAZ PARBIN 31/07/2015 GEN V

REJECTED LIST CLASS II

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remarks

1 18 BHARGABI TALUKDAR 15/08/2016 OBC NCL I UNDERAGE

2 7 VIRAJ SHAH 08-04-2016 ST V UNDERAGE

3 3 SAKSHAM KUMAR 11-03-2016 GEN I UNDERAGE

4 15 KRISHNA SINGH 13/08/2016 OBC NCL I UNDERAGE

5 29 SHUBHAM NAIR 31/07/2016 GEN V UNDERAGE

6 36 NANDITA DEVI 09-02-2016 OBC I UNDERAGE

CLASS III

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF SC CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 5 KUSHI DINESH BHAMARE 17-03-2016 SC I

2 23 TANVI 18-09-2015 SC I

3 78 CHETAN SARKAR 29-09-2014 SC V

PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST OF SC CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 42 LAXMINDITA BISWAS 17-09-2015 SC V

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF ST CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 Vacant

2 Vacant

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF OBC NCL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 35 TARJAN KUMAR 29-04-2015 OBC-NCL I
2 77 HRITIK RAJ 26-09-2014 OBC-NCL I

3 2 SUSHMITA BISWAKARMA 26-09-2015 OBC-NCL I
4 8 NAOSHEKPAM PURVI 18-02-2016 OBC-NCL I

5 40 AVNI CHANDEL 26-01-2016 OBC-NCL I
6 69 PRINCE 24-09-2014 OBC-NCL I



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST OF OBC NCL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 54 HEMANGA MAHANTA 23-08-2014 OBC-NCL I

2 30 GARIMA SARAN 16-12-2015 OBC-NCL I

3 12 DIBYAJYOTI DAS 20-06-2014 OBC-NCL V

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF GENERAL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 18 ELISHA NITHIN 18-05-2015 GEN I

2 1 GARV NEGI 05-07-2015 GEN I

3 11 KORRAI RUSHIL 08-12-2015 GEN I

4 32 ATHARVA SINGH CHAUHAN 27-11-2014 GEN I

5 44 NAVYA SONI 14-11-2015 GEN I

6 45 UNNATI KUMARI 05-12-2015 GEN I

7 72 TELLAPATI BHANU 16-11-2015 GEN I

8 50 YASHVI SINGH 10-09-2014 GEN I

9 3 ANSHIKA KUMARI 19-09-2015 GEN I

10 28 RITIKA 23-07-2015 GEN I

PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST OF GENERAL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 34 VIREN SINGH GULIA 10-08-2015 GEN I

2 7 RITESH KUMAR CHAURASIA 24-11-2015 OBC I

3 53 S.MYIDHISHAA 25-01-2016 GEN I

4 22 ARYAN MISHRA 21-02-2016 GEN I

5 4 NIBIR NANDAN BORUAH 02-06-2015 OBC I

6 41 KRISHNA MISHRA 17-08-2015 GEN I

7 46 TAKCHIT CHETRY 12-03-2015 OBC I

8 13 JAGATH PRIYAN S 10-09-2014 GEN I

9 16 AROHI 28-02-2016 GEN I

10 56 AKRITI PRAGYA 29-03-2016 GEN I

11 76 DIPEKSHA 29-03-2015 GEN I

12 6 SAKSHI KUMARI 19-06-2015 GEN I

13 71 POTNURU GOVINDA MOKSHITH 27-05-2015 GEN I

14 48 KHUSBU CHHETRI 15-06-2015 OBC I

15 14 MITAKSHI CHOUDHARY 20-01-2016 GEN I

16 68 ANUSHKA YADAV 18-12-2015 GEN I

17 27 NAITIK ANAND 08-12-2014 GEN I

18 54 HEMANGA MAHANTA 23-08-2014 OBC-NCL I

19 33 PRANJAL RAWAT 17-03-2016 GEN I

20 31 ABHEEK 11-09-2016 GEN I

21 70 UDAY SINGH YADAV 10-07-2014 OBC I

22 49 SHAURYA SINGH 14-09-2014 GEN I

23 30 GARIMA SARAN 16-12-2015 OBC-NCL I

24 73 KAVYA RATHORE 04-03-2016 GEN I

25 26 DEVANG RAI 08-10-2015 GEN I

26 75 AKSHANT.R 17-03-2016 GEN I

27 81 RAMENDRA MISHRA 13-01-2016 GEN I

28 21 JINASHREE CHOUHAN 10-01-2015 GEN V

29 25 NIBIR SARMA 03-09-2014 GEN V

30 47 AGRATA KRISHNATRIYA 30-04-2014 GEN V

31 39 NAZ PARBIN 31-07-2015 GEN V

32 12 DIBYAJYOTI DAS 20-06-2014 OBC-NCL V

33 36 TANMOY CHETRY 09-12-2015 OBC V

34 38 BHARGAB KALITA 23-12-2014 GEN V

35 67 MAHASWETA SAIKIA 30-07-2014 GEN V

36 42 LAXMINDITA BISWAS 17-09-2015 SC V

37 17 JAYSHREE KALITA 24-12-2014 GEN V

38 55 PRINCHI PRIYA BORA 05-08-2015 OBC V

39 80 MAYANK PANDEY 28-07-2014 GEN V



CLASS IV

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF SC CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 11 KRANTI DINESH BHAMARE 17.12.2013 SC I

PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST OF SC CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 77 SUSHREE SANGITA 22.10.2014 SC I

2 73 AVANI VERMA 11.01.2014 SC I

3 37 TAPASVI 16.01.2015 SC I

4 51 ASHIRMAN BISWAS 30.09.2013 SC V

5 71 MANISHA ROHI DAS 17.02.2015 SC V

6 62 SANGITA MANDAL 23.03.2014 SC V

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF ST CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 20 RISHI RAJ MECH 17.12.2014 ST V

PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST OF ST CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 42 GUNANGA DOIMARY 11.08.2014 ST V

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF OBC NCL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 56 SAYAN SARKAR 17.03.2014 OBC-NCL I

2 14 NAMIT BORAH 19.07.2013 OBC-NCL V

PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST OF OBC NCL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 57 AAFREEN SIDDIQUA 01.08.2013 OBC-NCL V

2 54 HIMANGSHU BARUAH 16.01.2014 OBC-NCL V

3 48 KOUSTAVMONI GOGOI 16.04.2014 OBC-NCL V

4 21 AMIT SINGH 23.09.2014 OBC-NCL V

5 12 SIDHARTHA BARUAH 27.06 2013 OBC-NCL V

6 46 RIHAN DAS 29.09.2014 OBC-NCL V

7 4 ABHIK GOGOI 13.01.2014 OBC-NCL V

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF GENERAL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 16 ABHIGYAN SINGH 04.02.2014 GEN I

2 45 ANSHIKA CHOUDHARY 01.08.2014 GEN I

3 2 AAYAN CHAPAGAI 03.11.2013 GEN I

4 25 ARNAV SINGH 29.04.2014 GEN I

5 61 SANSKRUTI MANOJ BHOSALE 21.12.2013 GEN I

PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST OF GENERAL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 32 DIPEKSHA SINGH 29.03.2015 GEN I

2 64 AMRITA KUMARI 08.08.2014 GEN I

3 15 ANURAG GUPTA 21.02.2015 GEN I

4 31 ANKIT 24.01.2015 GEN I

5 50 SANJEEV KUMAR TIWARI 09.10.2014 GEN I

6 36 BHARGAVI SHARMA 10.10.2014 GEN I

7 68 TELLAPATI SASANK GOUD 14.08.2014 OBC I

8 33 PRINCE 24.09.2014 OBC I

9 74 KOUSHIK THAKUR 30.01.2014 GEN I

10 13 B AYUSHMAN ACHARY 14.09.2014 GEN I



11 17 ASHUTOSH MANGARAJ 28.11.2014 GEN I

12 37 TAPASVI 16.01.2015 SC I

13 73 AVANI VERMA 11.01.2014 SC I

14 30 SAMEER SINGH 19.05.2014 GEN I

15 9 SHAURYA SINGH 26.03.2015 GEN I

16 77 SUSHREE SANGITA 22.10.2014 SC I

17 78 MANKIRAT SINGH 18.12.2014 OBC I

18 55 SHAURYA SINGH 14.09.2014 GEN I

19 8 DIKSHIT BAHADUR 24.05.2014 GEN I

20 10 BHARGAB.S.BHARALI 24.03.2014 OBC I

21 47 AARADHYA DAS 01.01.2015 GEN I

22 22 KAUSTAV GOGOI 26.09.2013 OBC I

23 3 (A) SAMIM AHMED 30.01.2014 OBC III

24 29 MANYATA SAIKIA 09.08.2013 OBC III

25 19 ACHYUT DAS 20.09.2013 OBC III

26 35 PAREE SHARMA 09.07.2013 GEN V

27 41 DILSANA KHATUN 16.12.2013 GEN V

28 7 MADHUJYA BORA 26.11.2013 GEN V

29 67 KIRAN KUMARI 26.09.2013 OBC V

30 1 GANESH GOGOI 24.10.2011 OBC V

31 71 MANISHA ROHI DAS 17.02.2015 SC V

32 46 RIHAN DAS 29.09.2014 OBC-NCL V

33 57 AAFREEN SIDDIQUA 01.08.2013 OBC-NCL V

34 12 SIDHARTHA BARUAH 27.06 2013 OBC-NCL V

35 69 RISHAB MISRA 10.11.2014 GEN V

36 26 ABDUL WAHID 25.06.2013 OBC V

37 72 SUMAIRA JAHAN 09.10.2014 GEN V

38 39 CHINAKI KASHYAP 02.10.2013 OBC V

39 4 ABHIK GOGOI 13.01.2014 OBC-NCL V

40 53 NISHANT SHARMA 10.04.2014 GEN V

41 34 AARADHYA JOSHI 02.03.2014 GEN V

42 65 RAAGRIYAN SHIVAM 09.09.2013 OBC V

43 40 TARANGA NATH 06.12.2013 OBC V

44 49 SHRISHTI CHAUDHARY 25.12.2014 GEN V

45 48 KOUSTAVMONI GOGOI 16.04.2014 OBC-NCL V

46 21 AMIT SINGH 23.09.2014 OBC-NCL V

47 76 AYUSH KUMAR 28.07.2014 GEN V

48 62 SANGITA MANDAL 23.03.2014 SC V

49 70 ANUSKA DUTTA RAI 15.09.2013 GEN V

50 51 ASHIRMAN BISWAS 30.09.2013 SC V

51 6 ADITYA KUMAR THAKUR 11.09.2014 OBC V

52 59 ARADHYA BORA 21.04.2013 GEN V

53 54 HIMANGSHU BARUAH 16.01.2014 OBC-NCL V

54 3 RIMPI BHUYAN 10.09.2013 GEN V

55 42 GUNANGA DOIMARY 11.08.2014 ST V

56 58 ARYADEEP BORA 21.04.2013 GEN V



REJECTED LIST CLASS IV

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remarks

1 27 AROHI RAJ 19.01.2013 SC I OVERAGE 

2 52 TONMOY MALLICK 05.11.2012 GEN V OVERAGE 

3 18 UTKARSH KUMAR 09.01.2013 GEN I OVERAGE 

CLASS V

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF SC CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 27 RIDIPTA DAS 23-08-2012 SC I

2 59 PRIYAL BHARTI 28-05-2013 SC I

PROVISIONAL WAIT  LIST OF SC CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 22 VIVEK 25-09-2013 SC I

2 60 KUNAL PASWAN 13-08-2013 SC V

3 47 MADHUSMITA ROY 15-06-2013 SC V

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF ST CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 9 PALASH JYOTI BASUMATARY 28-01-2013 ST V

PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST OF ST CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 18 SUJETA BORO 03-11-2012 ST V

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF OBC NCL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 30 DAKSH YADAV 07-01-2014 OBC NCL I
2 7 ANNU KUMARI 01-01-2013 OBC NCL I

3 38 ANSHU KUMAR 02-07-2013 OBC NCL I

PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST OF OBC NCL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 24 ARNAV VERMA 19-07-2013 OBC NCL I

2 54 BORNIL BHUYAN 27-03-2013 OBC NCL V

3 35 KRITIKA SAIKIA 24-01-2013 OBC NCL V

4 55 ANSH KUMAR 30-05-2013 OBC NCL V



PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF GENERAL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 17 SEBASTIAN VETTUKALLEL 09-02-2013 GEN I

2 10 NITISH SAINI 06-11-2013 GEN I

3 19 NAVYA 05-02-2013 GEN I

4 29 ANKITA SUKAI 07-06-2012 GEN I

5 40 UTSAV UPADHYAY 05-02-2013 GEN I

6 20 ARADHYA MISHRA 11-01-2014 GEN I

PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST OF GENERAL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 61 TANISH SHARMA 28-03-2013 GEN I

2 6 MANVIK SINGH NAIN 16-02-2014 GEN I

3 45 ARNAV SINGH 07-11-2012 GEN I

4 15 NISUKON DAS 25-05-2013 OBC I

5 5 SWETA CHAURASIA 12-01-2013 GEN I

6 12 ARYAN 08-07-2013 GEN I

7 21 SRISTI SADHNA 19-11-2013 GEN I

8 33 PRAGYASMITA GOGOI 01-03-2013 OBC I

9 49 DIKHITA PATANGIA 15-02-2013 GEN I

10 1 AAYUSH 28-12-2013 GEN I

11 23 BOMMALA SRI HANSI 16-01-2014 OBC I

12 13 RISHU RAJ 15-03-2014 GEN I

13 42 AARYA AURABH 31-01-2014 GEN I

14 34 BEDANT GHATEAL 06-10-2012 OBC I

15 2 AMEYA SUMAN 27-11-2013 GEN I

16 14 AMRITA NAYAK 09-04-2013 GEN I

17 50 DRISHTI PRIYA TANTI 07-01-2014 GEN I 

18 24 ARNAV VERMA 19-07-2013 OBC NCL I

19 22 VIVEK 25-09-2013 SC I

20 51 SANSKRITA CHOUDHARY 10-03-2013 GEN II

21 52 ARYADEEP SARMAH 22-02-2013 GEN II

22 28 DAISY DUTTA 16-08-2012 OBC II

23 63 PRAKRITI HAZARIKA 04-11-2013 GEN III

24 16 DIKSHIT  RAJ KOCH 21-12-2012 OBC III

25 8 SNIGDHA BARUAH 14-10-2012 GEN V

26 31 DISHA NEWAR 26-12-2012 OBC V

27 32 FALAK ALAM 24-09-2012 OBC V

28 39 ADITYA ACHARYA 16-05-2013 GEN V

29 41 DIVYANI DAS 26-10-2012 OBC V

30 43 PRINCI PRIYA RAJBANSHI 18-06-2013 OBC V

31 53 BHOOMI PAREEK 29-01-2014 GEN V

32 56 GITISMITA HAZARIKA 28-09-2012 GEN V

33 57 HARSH PAREEK 08-03-2014 GEN V

34 58 INDU KUMARI YADAV 25-01-2013 OBC V

35 64 BANDI HARI RAJ 11-06-2013 GEN V

36 68 PRITISHA BOHORA 30-08-2013 OBC V

37 47 MADHUSMITA ROY 15-06-2013 SC V

38 60 KUNAL PASWAN 13-08-2013 SC V

39 35 KRITIKA SAIKIA 24-01-2013 OBC NCL V

40 54 BORNIL BHUYAN 27-03-2013 OBC NCL V

41 55 ANSH KUMAR 30-05-2013 OBC NCL V

42 18 SUJETA BORO 03-11-2012 ST V



REJECTED LIST CLASS V

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remarks

1 4 TAUHID BAHAR LASKAR 09-03-2012 GEN I OVERAGE

2 44 SUBHASNI  SAIKIA 27-01-2012 Gen V OVERAGE

CLASS VI

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF SC CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 53 VEERA 1.3.2012 SC I

2 29 KANGKAN BAISHYA 1.7.2011 SC III

3 13 ADITI MANDAL 26.11.2011 SC V

4 22 RITIKA KUMARI 31.5.2011 SC V

5 59 NIBIR DAS 05.09.2011 SC V

6 95 DEBYANI BEPARI 12.10.2011 SC V

7 VACANT

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF ST CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 98 LAKHYAJYOTI BORO 21.4.2012 ST I

2 31 ADITYA HAINARI 30.01.2012 ST V

3 1 SIBANI BORO 09.11.2011 ST V

PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST OF ST CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 44 TUNUSRI SWARGIARY 19.08.2012 ST V

2 14 PARISMITA BORO 14.06.2012 ST V

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF OBC NCL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 37 SHRUTI CHOUDHARY 19.12.2012 OBCNCL I

2 43 KESHAV Kr YADAY 17.10.2011 OBCNCL I

3 45 SHREYA THAKUR 14.02.2012 OBCNCL I

4 49 VINITA 25.12.2012 OBC NCL I

5 63 NAITIK GUJJAR 19.11.2013 OBC NCL I

6 90 ADITYA CHAUHAN 27.6.2012 OBC NCL I

7 99 ANSHUMAN NATH 5.9.2011 OBC NCL I

8 75 ZUNAK BORAH 5.10.2011 OBC NCL V

9 36 SANJUKTA SAIKIA 22.02.2012 OBCNCL V

10 16 KUNAL BORAH 17.07.2012 OBCNCL V

11 8 PRIYANSHI DAS 23.9.2012 OBC NCL V

12 54 NIHAL BORAH 19.9.2011 OBC NCL V



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST OF OBC NCL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 26 KOUSHIK CHETRI 27.12.2011 OBC NCL V

2 10 AYUSH KUMAR SAHANI 25.8.2011 OBC NCL V

3 68 ADITYA KUSHWAH 31.07.2011 OBCNCL V

4 82 TAXA PROJAI 8.11.2011 OBC NCL V

5 4 ANUSHKA DEVI 27.03.2012 OBCNCL V

6 41 MAYUR KOCH 25.09.2011 OBCNCL V

7 5 RITU KUMARI 11.2.2012 OBC NCL V

8 48 MANABI BORA 19.03.2012 OBCNCL V

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF GENERAL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 19 PALLAVI KUMARI 12.09.2012 GEN I

2 20 SANYA 27.09.2012 GEN I

3 38 RITIKA CHOUDHARY 23.2.2013 GEN I

4 62 SHIBI TIWARI 20.2.2012 GEN I

5 72 SIASONI 14.05.2012 GEN I

6 97 ADITI KUMARI 6.12.2011 GEN I

7 2 PRONUJ GOGOI 14.10.2012 GEN I

8 23 ARNAV RAI 09.03.2013 GEN I

9 24 KALPIT PALIWAL 06.10.2012 GEN I

10 47 ANSHIKA CHAUHAN 03.06.2012 GEN I

11 50 MINAKSHI 12.10.2012 GEN I

12 57 KHUSHBOO SOLANKI 18.03.2012 GEN I

13 60 SANVI TIWARI 22.07.2012 GEN I

14 71 REYANSH JOSHI 29.06.2012 GEN I

15 81 PARKAVI S 26.6.2012 GEN I

16 7 ARADHYA SINGH 30.8.2012 GEN I

17 11 SAKET 11.2.2013 GEN I

18 27 PRATEEK CHOUDHARY 10.03.2013 GEN I

19 28 AARUSH 19.06.2011 GEN I

20 40 RUDRAPRATAP SAHOO 20.07.2012 GEN I

21 51 GITIKA YADAV 30.8.2012 GEN I

22 84 DEEPANSHI VERMA 24.11.2012 GEN I

23 88 RISHITA 21.11.2012 GEN I



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST OF GENERAL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 12 RUNJUN KOCH 20.12.2011 OBC I

2 39 AYUSH 17.3.2013 GEN I

3 73 BIPLAB BORAH 29.3.2012 OBC I

4 25 SEWALI DAS 5.11.2011 OBC I

5 21 ANKITA PAUL 26.02.2013 GEN I

6 91 RANBIR THAPA 12.11.2012 GEN I

7 101 VISHRUTA MISHRA 17.8.2012 GEN I

8 64 PRATIKHYA DEVI 25.07.2011 OBC III

9 70 HRISHI KASHYAP 07.02.2012 GEN III

10 87 TATHAGATA BHATTACHARYA 16.5.2012 GEN III

11 92 PRINCE KUMAR 18.12.2012 GEN V

12 52 MAYURAKSHI KASHYAP 15.4.2012 GEN V

13 35 BAIBHAV DEBNATH 22.5.2012 OBC V

14 65 DEBPRIYA PAUL 22.07.2011 GEN V

15 76 SUBHASNI SAIKIA 27.01.2012 GEN V

16 79 KRISHNA SHAH 24.10.2011 GEN V

17 5 RITU KUMARI 11.2.2012 OBC NCL V

18 30 LAKHI DEVI 9.8.2012 OBC V

19 4 ANUSHKA DEVI 27.03.2012 OBCNCL V

20 42 AKSHMI SAHA 26.07.2012 OBC V

21 100 ANSH PANDEY 8.7.2011 GEN V

22 10 AYUSH KUMAR SAHANI 25.8.2011 OBC NCL V

23 89 JAGRITY NANDY 30.11.2011 OBC V

24 48 MANABI BORA 19.03.2012 OBCNCL V

25 58 SWASTIKA KASHYAP 03.10.2012 GEN V

26 74 GAYATRI DAS 4.11.2011 GEN V

27 78 HARDIK BORTHAKUR 06.06.2011 GEN V

28 44 TUNUSRI SWARGIARY 19.08.2012 ST V

29 67 SNIGDHA BARUAH 14.10.2012 GEN V

30 82 TAXA PROJAI 8.11.2011 OBC NCL V

31 56 LUCKY PAREEK 10.02.2011 GEN V

32 93 DIKSHITA LAHAN 1.4.2012 GEN V

33 33 ROHIT CHAUHAN 10.09.2011 GEN V

34 26 KOUSHIK CHETRI 27.12.2011 OBC NCL V

35 86 ARANYA GOSWAMI 30.01.2012 GEN V

36 3 ROSELIN JANIN 21.11.2011 GEN V

37 41 MAYUR KOCH 25.09.2011 OBCNCL V

38 14 PARISMITA BORO 14.06.2012 ST V

39 68 ADITYA KUSHWAH 31.07.2011 OBCNCL V

40 80 RIYAN SAIKIA 4.4.2012 OBC V

REJECTED LIST CLASS VI

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remarks

1 55 NIKITA KUMARI 24.03.2011 SC V OVERAGE

2 17 BHRAJISHNU Kr SARMA 26.03.2011 GEN V OVERAGE

3 94 HARIGOPAL YADAV 24.10.2009 OBC I OVERAGE

4 85 MENAKA GURUNG 08.12.2009 GEN V OVERAGE

5 18 LARVI KALITA 08.03.2011 GEN III OVERAGE

6 9 ROHIT BORO 30.03.2011 ST V OVERAGE

7 6 SUBHANSHI MISHRA 19.3.2011 GEN V OVERAGE



CLASS VII

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF SC CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 19 ANISHA MOHARI 12-09-2010 SC V

PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST OF SC CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 20 AMISHA MOHARI 12-09-2010 SC V

2 33 AYUSH SAHU 20-05-2011 SC V

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF ST CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 Vacant

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF OBC NCL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 30 UPAMA YADAV 16-10-2011 OBC NCL I
2 46 SHEETAL CHAURASIA 17-03-2012 OBC NCL I

PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST OF OBC NCL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 4 PRASANA BISWAKARMA 12-11-2011 OBC NCL I
2 10 GARVIT SINGH POONIA 01-12-2011 OBC NCL I

3 15 MANABI BORA 10-03-2012 OBC NCL V
4 50 BASTAV JYOTI BORAH 31-03-2011 OBCNCL V

5 40 DEEPTANSHU DUTTA 14-12-2010 OBC NCL V

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF GENERAL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 14 ANISH BANGRA 14-05-2011 GEN I

2 2 DIVYANSHI NEGI 28-01-2012 GEN I

3 3 CHIRANJIV BORAH 18-02-2011 GEN I

4 47 SHAURYA RAJ PRASAD 22-08-2011 OBC I

5 26 ARPIT SHUKLA 14-10-2011 GEN I

PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST OF GENERAL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 4 PRASANA BISWAKARMA 12-11-2011 OBC NCL I

2 25 ADITYA SHUKLA 14-10-2011 GEN I

3 35 GYANRANJAN ROUT 18-03-2011 GEN I

4 42 KABISH SHARMA 11-11-2011 GEN I

5 43 MAIBAM LEENA CHANU 11-03-20012 GEN I

6 6 NUSRAT BAHAR LASKAR 06-01-2011 GEN I

7 41 AYUSH SINGH 30-08-2011 OBC I

8 10 GARVIT SINGH POONIA 01-12-2011 OBC NCL I

9 44 PRATIK KUMAR 23-09-2011 GEN I

10 16 KOUSHIK DAS 13-03-2011 GEN II

11 13 RIDA ZANNAT HUSSAIN 17-06-2010 GEN III

12 18 JAHNAVI KOUSHIK 02-02-2011 OBC III

13 17 SAMIRAN PUJARI 01-10-2010 GEN III

14 27 HIMMAYUKH DUTTA DAS 10-08-2011 OBC V

15 21 LUCKY PAREEK 10-02-2011 GEN V

16 49 RISHITA SAIKIA 29-09-2011 GEN V

17 31 RAJ VERMA 30-10-2010 GEN V

18 50 BASTAV JYOTI BORAH 31-03-2011 OBCNCL V

19 22 WARSHIKAY KUMAR JHA 18-04-2011 GEN V



20 33 AYUSH SAHU 20-05-2011 SC V

21 34 ABHINASH BHARADWAJ 31-05-2011 GEN V

22 20 AMISHA MOHARI 10-09-2010 SC V

23 39 NISHU KUMARI    08-05-2011 OBC V

24 28 MAHI KUMARI 30-09-2011 OBC V

25 15 MANABI BORA 10-03-2012 OBC NCL V

26 5 LUCKY KUMARI 29-07-2010 OBC V

27 29 VARGOBI BORAH 31-05-2010 GEN V

28 48 DIKANCH OJAH 18-11-2010 GEN V

29 11 SHREYA BHATTACHARJEE 22-02-2012 GEN V

30 40 DEEPTANSHU DUTTA 14-12-2010 OBC NCL V

REJECTED LIST CLASS VII

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remarks

1 23 SHAGUN GHATWAL 31-01-2010 OBC I OVER AGE

2 36 HIMANSHU KUMAR 14-11-2009 OBC V OVER AGE

3 7 JESMIN BEGUM        13-01-2010 GEN V OVER AGE

4 32 LUCKY SHAH 12-11-2009 GEN V OVER AGE

CLASS VIII

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF SC CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 26 Ayush Kumar 19.06.2009 SC I

2 10 Jayshree Das 15.09.2010 SC V

3 35 Ankita Mandal 27.04.2010 SC V

PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST OF SC CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 19 Pratik Kumar Talukdar 27.07.2009 SC V

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF ST CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 14 Ritakshi Boro 15.08.2010 ST I

2 Vacant



PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF OBC NCL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 27 Rohit Singh 10.11.2010 OBC (NCL) V
2 31 Dishant Borah 02.01.2010 OBC(NCL) V

3 32 Rishikesh Mollick 24.04.2010 OBC(NCL) V
4 Vacant

5 Vacant

PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST OF GENERAL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 7 Nihal Raj 22.10.2010 Gen I

2 21 Harshal Jain 25.01.2011 Gen I

3 23 Kunal Sharma 13.12.2009 Gen I

4 12 Anuj Kumar 13.11.2010 Gen I

5 15 Khushi Chhetri 05.10.2009 OBC I

6 39 Pratyush Kumar 30.06.2010 Gen I

7 1 Abdul Aryan Rashid 20.07.2009 Gen I

8 24 Rajpriya Biswas 19.10.2009 Gen I

9 36 Madhurima Saikia 16.09.2009 Gen I

10 11 Geet Ranjan Medhi 14.03.2010 OBC I

PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST OF GENERAL  CATEGORY

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remark

1 13 Bhargav Bhardwaj 24.01.2010 Gen III

2 29 Kunal Kumar Ray 22.10.2009 OBC V

3 6 Jenifer Lakra 19.02.2010 OBC V

4 22 Arif Ahmed 10.11.2009 Gen V

5 28 Gourav Joshi 07.08.2009 Gen V

6 37 Reshmi Bhuyan 29.07.2010 Gen V

7 19 Pratik Kumar Talukdar 27.07.2009 SC V

8 40 Bhargab Das 07-01-2010 OBC V

9 17 Aman Hazam 04.06.2009 OBC V

REJECTED LIST CLASS VIII

SL. NO. Reg No Name of the student DOB Caste Cat Remarks

1 3 Nitin Kumar 05.04.2011 OBC (NCL) I Underage 

2 20 Chetan Puglia 28.02.2009 Gen V Overage

3 2 Nupur Baruah 11.11.2008 OBC(NCL) I Overage

4 16 Chanakya Sarania 27.03.2009 ST I Overage

5 38 Tezashree Govardhan Gore 03.07.2011 Gen V Underage

6 8 Das Dharitri 13.08.2008 OBC(NCL) V Overage

7 18 Bibek Ray 04.03.2009 OBC (NCL) V Overage


